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East Division

Italian Stallion

D.P. Eagles

RUN & GUN

Irish

Raw Talent

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Mudhole Stompers
Playmakers

Made In Detroit

Michigan Cheeseheads

Total Points

Italian Stallion

RUN & GUN

D.P. Eagles

Irish

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Raw Talent

Mudhole Stompers

Made In Detroit

Playmakers

Michigan Cheeseheads

w T PCT
23 0 0.821
20 0 0.714
18 10 O 0.643
16 12 O 0.571
13 15 0 0.464
12 16 O 0.429
12 16 O 0.429
10 18 O 0.357
10 18 O 0.357

6 22 0 0.214

5340.00

5146.00

5127.00

4986.00

4766.00

4749.00

4637.00

4503.00

4486.00

4355.00

DIV
23-5
20-8

18-10
16-12
13-15
12-16
12-16
10-18
10-18
6-22

PF
9448.00
9028.00
8924.00
8710.00
8322.00
8366.00
8312.00
7944.00
7856.00
7504.00
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PA
8263.00
8430.00
8470.00
8197.00
8509.00
8294.00
8414.00
8634.00
8763.00
8440.00

PTS
5340.00
5127.00
5146.00
4986.00
4749.00
4766.00
4637.00
4486.00
4503.00
4355.00
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